Florida Quarter Horse Association

Class Horse

AM AGED MARES
EYES SO COOL

AM AGED GELDINGS
INVITED FOR MARTINIS

AM RANCH TRAIL
BLAZING HOT MOVES
COLONELS ROWDY GUN

AM NOVICE SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
ATOUCH OF EXCELLENCE

AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL
BLAZING HOT MOVES

AM WESTERN RIDING - NOVICE
BETTA BELIEVE IT
SCANDALESS
THREE POINT WON FOUR

NOV AMATEUR W/T TRAIL
ILL B RV RADICAL TOO

NOV AM TRAIL
JIMMIE BUFFET
BETTA BELIEVE IT

AM TRAIL
KUSTOM MADE

AM SELECT TRAIL
STRAIGHT LINE BREEZE
HOT FOR MARTINIS

JIMMIE BUFFET

AM WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - NOVICE
HOT FOR MARTINIS
BORN FASHIONABLE
ATOUCH OF EXCELLENCE

AM WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
KUSTOM MADE
BIRDZ N THE BEEZ

AM WALK TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - NOVICE

MY DADDYS BROKE

AM SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
BETTA BELIEVE IT

L3
Member Standings
First Name Last Name
ANITA JOHNSON
KENNY HOFFMAN
JAYE E COOKE
MELISSA PEABODY
PATTY BARRETT
JAYE E COOKE
NATHALIE MATHERS
HAYLEE MARTIN
NATHALIE MATHERS
KRISTIN ROBERTS
NATHALIE MATHERS
NATHALIE MATHERS
MEGAN M HAWKINS
NANCY CHAPMAN
VICKIE A JOHNSON
NATHALIE MATHERS
VICKIE A JOHNSON
MORGAN SHUE
PATTY BARRETT
MEGAN M HAWKINS
DEANNA WILLIS
KATHRYN K TURNER
NATHALIE MATHERS
AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN

A BLAZING LOPER
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Points

15

72

69

54

48

63
59

85
44

32

44
20

18

23
13
11

169
19

23

38
11



NOV AMATEUR W/T WESTERN PL
GORGEOUS NO DOUBT
MY DADDYS BROKE

AM WESTERN PLEASURE - NOVICE

IMA BLAZING HOT CHIP

AM RANCH HORSE RIDING
BLAZING HOT MOVES

L1 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING
WHIZ LIKE FLINN

L1 AMATEUR W/T HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

WHAT DOES IT MATTER

AM SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
JUST A LIL SLEEP
CERTAINLY LOOKIN
DGS BLUEGRASS

NOV AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
ISLE BE THE BEST

AM HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - NOVICE

ATOUCH OF EXCELLENCE

BORN FASHIONABLE
INVITED FOR MARTINIS
SLO ME THE MONEY
MY DADDYS BROKE

AM HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
KUSTOM MADE
SCANDALESS

LAURA
KATHRYN K

PATRICIALC

JAYE E

RANDI

ELISE

JESSI
LINDA
BRENDA

LIZ

PATTY
MORGAN
KENNY
RENEE
KATHRYN K

MEGAN M
HAYLEE

AM SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - INTERMEDIATE

HEZ NATURALLY HOT
A BLAZING LOPER

AM PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

BETTA BELIEVE IT

VRH AM RANCH RIDING
BLAZING HOT MOVES

VRH AM RANCH TRAIL
BLAZING HOT MOVES
FANTASIZE THIS CHIC
WHIZ LIKE FLINN

VRH AM RANCH CONFORMATION
BLAZING HOT MOVES
FANTASIZE THIS CHIC

SUSAN
AMANDA

NATHALIE

JAYE E

JAYE E
JILL NICOLE
RANDI

JAYEE
JILL NICOLE

NIGELS
TURNER

LEVISON

COOKE

STOCKDILL

COGNETTI

MCCRUMB
LANDIS
MCRAE

HARRIS

BARRETT
SHUE
HOFFMAN
FRANK
TURNER

HAWKINS
MARTIN

BASQUEZ

MARTIN-MCHOLLAN

MATHERS

COOKE

COOKE
SMITH
STOCKDILL

COOKE
SMITH
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40
14

36

31

55

64

55
50
35

17

27
19
18
15

80
44

34

61

58
36
27



